
○ 2025학년도 1학기 시간표(1학년)
월 화 수 목 금

1A 1A 1A 1A 1A

1 교과목

09:30 담당교수

10:20 강 의 실

2 교과목

10:30 담당교수

11:20 강 의 실

3 교과목

11:30 담당교수 전봉주

12:20 강 의 실 5303

4 교과목

12:30 담당교수

13:20 강 의 실

5 교과목

13:30 담당교수

14:20 강 의 실

6 교과목

14:30 담당교수

15:20 강 의 실

7 교과목

15:30 담당교수 이재진

16:20 강 의 실 5304

8
교과목

16:30 담당교수

17:20 강의실

9 교과목

17:30 담당교수

18:20 강 의 실

10 교과목

18:30 담당교수

19:15 강 의 실

11
교과목

19:20 담당교수 신규전임

20:05 강의실 2303

12
교과목

20:10 담당교수

20:55 강의실

13 교과목

21:00 담당교수

21:45 강의실

14
교과목

21:50 담당교수 지정란

22:35 강의실 2303

프로제과테크

닉실무

앙트르메

실습

                요일

교시

세계식생활과

문화

제과제빵학



○ 2025학년도 1학기 시간표(2학년)
월 화 수 목 금

2A 2A 2A 2A 2A

1 교과목

09:30 담당교수

10:20 강 의 실

2 교과목

10:30 담당교수

11:20 강 의 실

3 교과목

11:30 담당교수 정우주

12:20 강 의 실 5304

4 교과목

12:30 담당교수

13:20 강 의 실

5 교과목

13:30 담당교수

14:20 강 의 실

6 교과목

14:30 담당교수

15:20 강 의 실

7 교과목

15:30 담당교수 권혁률

16:20 강 의 실 3506

8
교과목

16:30 담당교수

17:20 강의실

9 교과목

17:30 담당교수

18:20 강 의 실

10 교과목

18:30 담당교수

19:15 강 의 실

11
교과목

19:20 담당교수 오동환

20:05 강의실 2203

12
교과목

20:10 담당교수

20:55 강의실

13 교과목

21:00 담당교수

21:45 강의실

14
교과목

21:50 담당교수 김동균

22:35 강의실 2203

실험제과제빵

실습

베이커리창업

프로젝트

                요일

교시

베이커리실무

영어

실험통계학


